## Commonwealth of Kentucky Public Service Commission

## INFORMATION FORM FOR TELEPHONE UTILITIES OPERATING PURSUANT TO KRS 278.541 through 278.544

Complete Name of Telephone Utility:	Link Mobile, Inc.
Physical Address of Principal Office:	Street: 169 Madison Ave, Suite 2636
	City: New York State: NY Zip: 10016
Primary Contact:	Name: Nelson D'Antonio Title:
	Phone: _(561) 302-0410 Fax:
	E-Mail:nelson.dantonio@link.mobi
Person Responsible for Answering Consumer Complaints:	Name: Nelson D'Antonio Title: COO
	Address (if different from above)
	Street:
	City: State: Zip:
	Phone: <u>(855) 610-1615</u> Fax: <u>N/A</u>
In accordance wit	th KRS 278.542 (2), which requires telephone utilities operating
pursuant to 2006 KRS 27	78.541 through KRS 278.544 to file with the Commission certain
information, I, Samir Unn	ni, on behalf of Link Mobile, Inc.
do hereby certify that the	e foregoing information is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge, as of this 18	day of <u>January</u> 20 <u>24</u> .
VASHU PATEL  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF NEW YORK  Registration No. 01PA0008407  Qualified in KINGS County  Commission Expires 05/22/2027	UTILITY:
	BY: <u>SR</u>
New Yo	JK SAMIR UNNI
STATE OF	Value C
The foregoing was	s signed, sworn to and acknowledged before me, the NOTARY
PUBLIC, on this the 194	day of

NOTARY PUBLIC

05/22/2027

My Commission Expires: \_

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY